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ACCOUNT NUMBER

SCHOOL BOARD REPORTS -

FUND

DELANO PUBLI C SCHOOLS #879

REVENUE BY FUND TOTAL

2024- 25
Revi sed Budget

2024- 25
FYTD Activity

(Dat e:

09/ 12/ 24

6/ 2025)

Unexpended
Bal ance

2024-
FY %

25

01 - —-n o --

02 « —-n e --

04 - —-n —nn --

05 « =-- -=x a-

07 - —=n —nn --

18 - <o -en -

GENERAL FUND

FOCD SERVI CE

COVMUNI TY SERVI CES

CAPI TAL QUTLAY

DEBT SERVI CE

CUSTCDI AL FUND

30, 696, 492. 00

1,704, 616. 00

2,625, 280. 00

1, 607, 467. 00

5,414, 314.00

4, 000. 00

3, 368, 890

10, 675

480, 022

114, 186

41, 284

27,327, 600. 17

1, 693, 940. 80

2,145, 261. 26

1, 607, 467. 00

5, 300, 128. 25

-37,284.00

10.

18.

1, 032.

97

. 63

28

.00

.11

10
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11: 20 AM

Grand Revenue Total s

Nunber of Accounts: 202

Rk bk S S I R I I End Of

report

42,052, 169. 00

4,015, 057

Rk R b O kA Rk kO

38, 037, 113. 48

.55



